Church News

XRETE

Welcome to our Good Friday Service.
May you find blessing and inspiration
through the service this morning.

Today’s Offertory will be allocated to
CPC General Fund.

Easter Sunday Services on 20/4 as
below:

English Worship services:
9:00 am Auditorium
4:00 pm Adjourned
Mandarin Worship service:
9:00 am Worship Centre
Cantonese Worship service:
10:30 am Auditorium
English/Cantonese Worship service:
12:00 pm Auditorium
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Pastoral Team %44 [ :

Moderator & iE : Rev Chris Chan [ & # 44 &% Chris.Chan@cpc.org.au

Pastors # 4% : Pastor Dorothy Choi 3%/ & 1% 18 0414672188  Dorothy.Choi@cpc.org.au
Pastor Steaven Cheung 3k /& Ea %8 0404 694 890  Steaven.Cheung@cpc.org.au
Pastor Esther Wang £ 2% 1% 18 0416 294556  Esther.Wang@cpc.org.au
Pastor Adam Breasley R i %% 0410478877  Adam.Breasley@cpc.org.au

Pastor Wai Leung Chung 4#1% R %34 0492 999 665
Elder Bernard Wong £ & # & % 0411 264 000
Mr. Eric Chia g 0414 888 020

Waileung.Chung@cpc.org.au
Session@cpc.org.au
Organist@cpc.org.au

Session Clerk Zzz :
Appointed Organist & % :

Address it :
Phone & 3% :
Office : /N BF R :

Corner of Crown & Albion Streets, Surry Hills, NSW 2010

(61-2) 93314459 Fax{# & (61-2) 93606020

Tuesday, Thursday and Friday 2#—  w » &

cpc.office@cpc.org.au
WWW.Cpc.0rg.au

Jesus said, “When | am lifted up from the earth, 1 will
draw all men to myself” (John 12:32)




Good Friday Communion Worship Service REBHERRIF

10:00am Church Auditorium EAF+BFIE EE

Speaker : Rev. Chris Chan (English) A RERA O
Chairpersons :  Jonathan Wong, Yun Hou EIF i;ﬁj%??@*&
s DTS Cong Coore, we I
Organist : Eric Chia = A
Pianist : Carol Loy 2DF: BRI
Soloist : Glenn Wong wE: Rk
WELCOME ke
INTROIT Combined Choir sarRin 33k
MEDITATION ik
CALL TO WORSHIP John 3:16 = 3 HHAEE 3:16
OPENING HYMN “The Love of God” No. 391 somme | A0*A 391 %

“And Can It Be that | Should Gain?" No. 40 FEGEw AL 7 40 &
OPENING PRAYER Jonathan Wong (English) w s Ik(E
SCRIPTURE READING ~ Hebrews 9:7-14 Yun Hou (English) & FHRE 9:7-14 7% (3
ANTHEM “One Day (When We All Get To Heaven)’ ~ Combined Choir e "One Day (When We All Get To Heaven) BB 3F 3t
ANNOUNCEMENTS =
INTERCESSORY PRAYER Elder Jason Lo (Cantonese) ® = BiE R R (L3
OFFERTORY “The Old Rugged Cross” N0.100 = B THE& &ML E 100 4
DOXOLOGY ="
SCRIPTURE READING ~ Isaiah 53:1-8 Lily Chang (Mandarin) o AREF 53:1-8 FAH (B
SERMON “Our Atoning Sacrifice” 58 ekt Lk
HYMN OF RESPONSE  “There is Power in the Blood” No.157 8 & [ 1R 11 69 TESERERUE 157 &
COMMUNION Rev. Chris Chan z £ B S
CLOSING HYMN “Jesus, Keep Me Near the Cross” No.281 8 & FREREZLSH 281 &
BENEDICTION Rev. Chris Chan & BRE B4R
POSTLUDE B %

CPC
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